INT'M ENTRY LEVEL INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Clark County Shooting Complex - 7/8/2016
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM

PIZINGER, NATHANIAL

RED RACERS 4-H CLUB

BELL, THOMAS
WOODCREEK AREA YOUTH

MASON, ZACK
A&A SHOOTERS

FORREST, GREGORY
GOLD COUNTRY SHOOTERS

SCHEIDEL, AUDRIC
EAST NICOLAUS SPORTSMANS

VONBARGEN, CHRIS
TEAM COON CREEK

BIN, ANDREW
GOLD COUNTRY SHOOTERS

SHEFKE, JACKSON
AUBURN GOLD MINERS

SHAVER, JAYSON
TEAM COON CREEK

SULZMANN, JACE
REDLANDS BARREL BLASTERS

VOGT, COLTON
KINGSBURG TRAP CLUB

DOHERTY, GUS
TEAM COON CREEK

HARVEY, RAYMOND

TEAM COON CREEK

PACK, HAYDEN
TEAM COON CREEK

24
25

25
23

25
23
21
24
23
24
23
24
24
24
24
23
24
24
23
21
22
24
24
18
22
24
22
21

SCORES
25 25 ,
24 24
24 24

+
25 22
23 23

=+
24 25
24 23

+
23 25
25 25
22 24
23 23

-+
25 24
21 23

+
22 23
25 24
19 22
22 19

-+
21 24
24 25

-+
20 22
22 24

=+
22 23
24 24

+
23 23
24 22

+
16 23
22 23

+
20 22

23
24
23
25
24
21

25
23
23
21

25
18

25
22

22
24
24
24
23
23
23
21

20
24
25
23
24
23

1

1l

TOTAL

97
97

96
95

95
93

93
95

96
91

94
91

93
91

95
88

89
93

95
86

91
90

92
88

93
86
91
86

SHOOT-OFF

194
191
188~ 22
188~ 23
187
185
184
183
182
181
181
180
179
177

719/2016 - 2:59:13 PM




INT'M ENTRY LEVEL INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Clark County Shooting Complex - 7/8/2016
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM

FREYMAN, DIRK
DEPOALI TRAP TEAM

BASRALIAN, JON
MAIN LINE TRAP ACADEMY

WURM, DEVIN
TEAM COON CREEK

BOS, HUNTER
WOODCREEK AREA YOUTH

DOLL, ADIN
WOODCREEK AREA YOUTH

BURTON, BILLY
SILVER STATE CLAY BREAKERS

GRANDBOIS, TRAVAR
MOTHER LODE NUGGETS

BROWER, KHILY
MARIPOSA HIGH GRIZZLIES

SPURLIN, NICKLAUS
PHANTOM SURE SHOTS

CASILLAS, MILES
TEAM COON CREEK

JOVOVICH, NATALIA
WOODCREEK AREA YOUTH

HILDEBRAND, COOPER
MOTHER LODE NUGGETS

BLAKESLEE, ALEIA
TWIN FALLS HOT SHOTS

ALDERSON, MCKENNA
MOTHER LODE NUGGETS

22
23
21
19
22
24
22
21
20
20
18
20
21
22
20
22
22
17
21
20
21
23
20
15
24
20
17
19

SCORES

23 23
+ +

21 23

21 23
+ +

22 22

19 18
+ +

24 23

22 21
+ +

19 24

20 22
+ +

22 21

21 24
+ +

18 22

16 19
+ +

21 24

22 19
+ +

23 21

21 22
+ +

21 18

20 22
+ +

19 16

17 23
+ +

21 15

20 21
+ +

17 22

19 18
+ +

23 18

18 18
+ +

24 22

20
22
23
23
23
19
22
20
23
22
23
22
22
23
22
17
20
24
24
20
20
22
20
22
16
19
19
20

TOTAL

88
89

88
86

82
90

87
84

85
85

86
82

78
90

83
83

85
80

87
75

81
81

81
76

77
80
72
85

177
174
172
171
170
168
168
166
165
162
162
157
167
157

SHOOT-OFF

719/2016 - 2:59:13 PM




INT'M ENTRY LEVEL INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Clark County Shooting Complex - 7/8/2016
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
STOOPS, TIMBER
KINGSBURG TRAP CLUB

KEITH, TYLER
MOTHER LODE NUGGETS

FISH, CODY
ANGELS GUN CLUB

EMERSON, CADE
ANGELS GUN CLUB

HERNANDEZ, ARYANNA
REDLANDS BARREL BLASTERS

ROGERS, SKYLAR
PHANTOM SURE SHOTS

PRICE, BRANDON
ANGELS GUN CLUB

HEATON, COOPER
TEAM COON CREEK

EAVES, CAITLYN
YUMA YOUNG GUNS

HOOPER, KAHLAN
GRAND ISLAND

ARZIZA, GABY
LOS BANOS TIGERS TRAP TEAM

WELLINGTON, JULIANNA

MARTINEZ GUN CLUB

20
17

15
20

18
21

19
19

18
20

17
17

22
16

20
12

16
17

10
16

16

11
16

SCORES

21 18
+ +

21 20

22 18
+ +

24 20

17 18
+ +

19 19

13 18
+ +

22 21

19 17
+ +

16 16

16 17
+ +

19 17

23 17
+ +

15 16

20 17
+ +

17 15

12 16
+ +

16 21

13 17
+ +

15 19

18 11
+ +

12 13

12 15
+ +

11 14

19
19
13
23
18
24
19
18
16
22
18
23
17
13
17
18
18
15
19
14
13
15
13
15

TOTAL

78
7

68
87

71
83

69
80

70
74

68
76

79
60

74
62

62
69

59
64

51
56

51
56

155
165
154
149
144
144
139
136
131
123
107
107

SHOOT-OFF

719/2016 - 2:59:13 PM




